Event

60m H (i)
80mH
60m (i)
100m
200m
200m (i)
300m
300m (i)
800m
800m (i)
1500m
1500m (i)
3000m

4 x100m

Pole Vault
Pole Vault (i)
High Jump
High jump (i)
Long Jump
Long Jump (i)
Triple Jump
Triple Jump (i)
Javelin
Discus

Shot Putt
Shot Putt (i)
Hammer
Triathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon (i)

600g

4kg
4kg
4kg

Name

Max Roe
Max Roe

Jasper Edney
Henry Bennett
Jack Wheatley
Harry Collister
Finlay Smith

Lewis Legge

Louie Hemmings

Noah Fell

Finlay Smith

Max Roe

Monty Wood-Davies
Caleb Feeke
Lawson Capes
Lawson Capes
Lawson Capes

Damian McNally

Finlay Smith

U/15 Boys

Time,
Height,
Distance
8.42

11.7

Date

08/02/20
04/10/20

11.7
241
28.07
38.8

25/05/25
23/06/24
09/02/20
02/07/23

2.06.79 11/07/25

4.17.12 12/07/24

9.15.69 07/08/24

60.01 02/07/23

2.10 10/07/22

1.68 11/05/25

5.76 04/10/20

10.39 06/07/25
33.73
51.86
18.45
17.03
23.62

10/04/22
13/08/23
23/09/23
14/01/23
27/04/25

2,261 28/06/25

Venue

Lee Valley
Peterborough

Bury St Edmunds
St Ives

Lee Valley
Peterborough

Birmingham

Birmingham

Watford
Peterborough

Cambridge
Lincoln
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge
Beford

Sandy
Loughborough

Cambridge

Corby

Competition

Eastern Champs
Open

EAL

EAL

London Games
EAL

ESAA

ESAA

Open

EYAL

EYAL

County Champs
Open

EAL

EYAL

SEAA Champs
Opne

EAL

ESAA Regional Comb

22/09/2025




